Open Space and Ecology Committee

10/16/2019 - 6:30pm

OPEN SPACE & ECOLOGY COMMITTEE

AGENDA

October 16, 2019 6:30 PM
Community Meeting Room
Brisbane City Hall

50 Park Place, Brisbane, CA 94005

1.

2.

3.

8.

9.

Roll call

Adoption of the agenda

Oral Communications (public comment)*

Approval of the September minutes

Annual Waste Diversion Update — Teresa Montgomery, South San Francisco Scavengers
Discussion of Street Trees

Subcommittee reports and reorganization

Calendar items

Chair and committee member matters

10. Staff updates

11. Next meeting: November 20, 2019 6:30 PM

12. Adjourn to Closed Session — Building Security

*Public comment on the agenda items is welcome at the discretion of the Chair
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